Agenda ltem #  /Ae.

Date 2//4 /20
DODGE COUNTY 77
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator
Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

August 3, 2020

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of July 2020.

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: §$ 5,202.25
Respectfully,

Jean Andrews
Zoning Administrator

Enclosure )
Cc: County Assessor
File



NAME

Michael Clegg
Bluest Sky Roofing
Charity Ladehoff
Kroenke Farm Inc.
Michelle Cumings
Feala Farms Inc.
Chris Gross-Rhode
Stanley "Jay" Pinkerton
Hooper Corp.

Saul Lancaster
Randy Dames
Ryan Kuester
Boyd Jones Const.
Clayton Wacker

July Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION

Extend Permit #4032 general remode
Permit #4033 Larsen re-roof

Permit #4034 Storage Shed

Zoning Permit 547 grain bin

Permit #4035 Storage Shed

Permit #4036 Re-roof

Lot Split & Conditional Use Requeset
Permit #4037 replace windows, siding
Inspection Fees

Permit #4038 roof,siding,general rem
Parmit #4039 general remodei bath
Request for Conditional Use Permit
Permit #4040 Solar Panel & Battery
(2) Bio-Solids Cond. Use Requests

VALUE

10,000- 15,000.00
$33,000.00

7001-$10,000,00
$167,000.00
$80,000.00
$16,400.00

$3,001-$5,000.00

$25,000-40, 000
$2,500.00

$900,000.00

AMOUNT

$165.00
$260.00
$140.00
$50.00

$365.00
$190.00
$350.00
$75.00

$47.25

$260.00
$50.00

$150.00

$2,600.00

$500.00

5202.25



