Agenda	Item #	12e
Date	8/12	120

DODGE COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse – 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025 Phone: (402) 727-2724

August 3, 2020

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of July 2020.

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$5,202.25

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure

Cc:

County Assessor

File

July Report Dodge County Building Insp

NAME	PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION	VALUE	AMOUNT
Michael Clegg	Extend Permit #4032 general remode	10,000-15,000.00	\$165.00
Bluest Sky Roofing	Permit #4033 Larsen re-roof	\$33,000.00	\$260.00
Charity Ladehoff	Permit #4034 Storage Shed	7001-\$10,000.00	\$140.00
Kroenke Farm Inc.	Zoning Permit 547 grain bin	\$167,000.00	\$50.00
Michelle Cumings	Permit #4035 Storage Shed	\$80,000.00	\$365.00
Feala Farms Inc.	Permit #4036 Re-roof	\$16,400.00	\$190.00
Chris Gross-Rhode	Lot Split & Conditional Use Requeset		\$350.00
Stanley "Jay" Pinkerton	Permit #4037 replace windows, siding	\$3,001-\$5,000.00	\$75.00
Hooper Corp.	Inspection Fees		\$47.25
Saul Lancaster	Permit #4038 roof,siding,general rem	\$25,000-40,000	\$260.00
Randy Dames	Permit #4039 general remodel bath	\$2,500.00	\$50.00
Ryan Kuester	Request for Conditional Use Permit		\$150.00
Boyd Jones Const.	Permit #4040 Solar Panel & Battery	\$900,000.00	\$2,600.00
Clayton Wacker	(2) Bio-Solids Cond. Use Requests		\$500.00

Total 5202.25